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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021

Invoice #

Vendor Name

Description

Batch

P.O. Check Expense

#

Date

on Date

Check
#

Amount

State Account #

Reimb 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Browning, Jason Supplies 418 MS 21-6.  11/18/21  11/18/21 826 16.98  10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
Total 16.98
10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 Fehlmann, Kristin Reimburse: Reading in the Rockies-Con' 418 MS 21-6°  11/18/21  11/18/21 827 200.00 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 Reimburse: Reading in the Rockies-Hote 418 MS 21-6°  11/18/21 11/18/21 827 278.00 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754
Total 478.00
Reimb act31 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Meeker Elementary School Supplies-Amazon order 418 es21-37 11/18/21 11/18/21 828 196.52 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
Total 196.52
Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Grieser, Keri Supplies 423 es21-10S  11/24/21 11/23/21 830 247.38 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
Total 247.38
88977 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 MTECH Mechanical Contract Service/Repair-Boiler Replacen 2 11/2/21 11/2/21 25450 2,221.00 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
Total 2,221.00
10/30 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000 Chintala, Greg BBB Contract Service 3 11/3/21 11/3/21 25452 195.60 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754
Total 195.60
10/30 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000 Davis, Kaysyn BBB Contract Service 3 11/3/21 11/3/21 25453 195.60 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754
Total 195.60
733819 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Department of Labor Boiler Inspect/Certs 3 11/3/21 11/3/21 25454 310.00 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
Total 310.00
10/30 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000 Dinwiddie, Michael A. BBB Contract Service 3 11/3/21 11/3/21 25455 195.60 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754
Total 195.60
56524 10-478 Fidelity Security Life Insurance Co SIS-M.Deming Nov Premium 3 11/3/21 11/3/21 25456 62.93 10-0-09-7471
Total 62.93
10/30 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000 Hanks, Peter BBB Contract Service 3 11/3/21 11/3/21 25457 195.60 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754
Total 195.60
10/30 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000 Mobley, Dylan BBB Contract Service 3 11/3/21 11/3/21 25458 146.70  10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754
Total 146.70
10/30 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000 Phelan, Jake BBB Contract Service 3 11/3/21 11/3/21 25459 195.60 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754
Total 195.60
INV2021-0001¢ 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 AvirlQ Remaining Balance HEPA Filtration 23 11/23/21  11/23/21 25506 4,905.00 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
Total 4,905.00
0354300203 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 MTECH Mechanical Contract Service/Repair 23 11/23/21  11/23/21 25507 5,095.50 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
0354200104 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 23 11/23/21 11/23/21 25507 1,235.50 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
0354100104 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 23 11/23/21 11/23/21 25507 1,235.50 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750
Total 7,566.50
CPR/First Aid  10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 Nancy A. Richardson MEF Grant Supplies 23 11/23/21 11/23/21 25508 1,856.00 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002
Total 1,856.00
Speaker 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 Brooks Gibbs Communications Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 29 11/29/21 11/29/21 25509 833.33  10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750
Speaker 10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000 Purchased Prof/Tech Service 29 11/29/21 11/29/21 25509 833.33  10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5754
Speaker 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 Other Purchased Services 29 11/29/21  11/29/21 25509 833.34  10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762
Total 2,500.00
AR3361044 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 All Copy Products Contract Service/Repair 30 11/30/21  11/30/21 25510 150.83  10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000
AR3361044 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 30 11/30/21 11/30/21 25510 150.82 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750
AR3361044 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 30 11/30/21  11/30/21 25510 150.82  10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750
AR3361044 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 30 11/30/21 11/30/21 25510 150.83 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
AR3361044 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 30 11/30/21 11/30/21 25510 150.83 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
AR3361044 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 30 11/30/21 11/30/21 25510 150.82 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
Total 904.95
3015605701 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 Atmos Energy Heat 30 11/30/21 11/30/21 25511 420.74 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000
3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000 Heat 30 11/30/21 11/30/21 25511 1,761.90 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750
3015641789  10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000 Heat 30 11/30/21  11/30/21 25511 621.79  10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754
3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000 Heat 30 11/30/21 11/30/21 25511 117.10 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000
Total 2,921.53
904533 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0001 CDlI Dallas LLC Replace EOL Chromebooks ECF 30 11/30/21 11/30/21 25512 108,750.00 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0001

Total 108,750.00

15219MON 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Acme Alarm Company Contract Service/Repair 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25569 147.00 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000

15219MON 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25569 228.00 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750

15219MON 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25569 147.00  10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754

15219MON 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25569 147.00  10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762

15219MON 10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000 Bldg. Repair/Maintenance 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25569 294.00 10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000
Total m

9984087516 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 Airgas USA LLC- Central Division lease renewal 300 HS21-13  11/30/21  11/30/21 25570 634.33  10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
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MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021

A.S.N.

Invoice # Vendor Name Amount State Account #

Description

Batch P.O. Check Expense Check
# # Date on Date #

4037861259

188123
187886-1
188124
188714
188640

914408993
914268195
914318951

CASB Conf
CASB Conf
Acellus
Edmentum Cot
CASB Lodging
CASB Lodging
Fingerprints
Stamps

Apples

DCE-00010164

51493924

INV231988

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-1845-0640-000-0000
10-300-00-1815-0640-000-0000
10-300-00-1832-0640-000-0000

10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000
10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0533-000-0000

10-600-00-2310-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000

10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750

Atmos Energy

Boyko Supply of Craig

BSN Sports, LLC

Business Card

BYU Continuing Education

Heat

Supplies

custodial supplies
custodial supplies
Custodial Supplies

Supplies

BBB supplies
GBB Materials/Sm Equip

VB Materials/Sm Equip

Staff Training/Travel

Board Travel

Curriculum

Other Purchased Services
Staff Training/Travel

Board Travel

Prof./Tech. Services
Postage

Supplies

credit recovery courses

Carolina Biological Supply Compal Science Consumables

Center for the Collaborative Classr Title Il Curric

600

100
300
300
300
200

300
300
300

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

300

600

600

es21-10€
HS21-141
HS21-14
HS21-16.
MS 21-73

HS21-03

HS21-03
HS21-03

HS21-14

Admin21

Admin21

11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

Total
25571

Total
25572
25572
25572
25572
25572

Total
25573
25573
25573

Total
25574
25574
25574
25574
25574
25574
25574
25574
25574

Total
25575

Total
25576

Total
25577

Total

634.33
3,179.51

3,179.51
1,027.20
194.88
1,027.20
516.96
623.22
3,389.46
1,336.24
300.80
299.57

1,936.61

850.00
850.00
249.00
225.00
294.24
294.24
282.50
232.00
236.70

3,513.68
330.00

330.00
8.84

8.84
1,296.00

1,296.00

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754

10-300-00-1845-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1815-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1832-0640-000-0000-5762

10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762
10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0533-000-0000

10-600-00-2310-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000

10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021

Invoice #

Vendor Name Batch P.O. Amount State Account #

Description

Check Expense Check

#

Date

on Date

#

251276864 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Century Link Communications LLC Telephone-LD 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25578 4.37  10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
251276864 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25578 4.36 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
251276864 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25578 4.36  10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
251276864 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25578 4.36  10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
251276864 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25578 4.36  10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
Total 21.81
S01323007 10-600-00-0090-0569-000-0000 CNCC CNCC Tuition Clearing 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25579  59,029.80 10-600-00-0090-0569-000-0000
Total 59,029.80
948817 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Colorado Doorways Inc boy's locker room door 300 HS21-12  11/30/21  11/30/21 25580 239.27  10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
Total 239.27
2F2F9EEB-00C 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 Column Software, PBC Printing and Publishing 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25581 23.76  10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000
Total 23.76
18628 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Elevated Technologies Elevator Repair 200 MS 21-7:  11/30/21  11/30/21 25582 370.00 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
Total 370.00
117212, 11721 10-300-13-0900-0580-000-3120 FCCLA FACS Fees 300 HS21-14  11/30/21  11/30/21 25583 270.00 10-300-13-0900-0580-000-3120-5762
Total 270.00
10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 First Advantage Occupational Hea Random MW 720 11/30/21  11/30/21 25584 40.85 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000
Total 40.85
10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 GCR Tires & Service tires#8 720 11/30/21  11/30/21 25585 729.48 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000
Total 729.48
1004 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-3246 GEP Inc ELG PD 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25586 5,000.00 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-3246
Total 5,000.00
1-107472 10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048 Hi Fashion 3 sewing machines 300 HS21-13  11/30/21  11/30/21 25587 2,697.00 10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048-5762
Total 2,697.00
710237677 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt READ 180 PD 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25588 3,140.00 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
Total 3,140.00
363838639 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 J.W. Pepper & Son Inc. Music Supplies 300 HS21-161  11/30/21  11/30/21 25589 149.97  10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762
363794844 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 Music Supplies 300 HS21-13.  11/30/21 11/30/21 25589 140.74 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762
Total 290.71
28370-IN 10-600-00-2310-0332-000-0000 Maggard & Hood PC Audit Fees 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25590 12,000.00 10-600-00-2310-0332-000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021

Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name

Description

Batch

P.O. Check Expense Check

#

Date

on Date

#

Amount

Page 5 of 11

State Account #

Acct 3701 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 McGuire Auto Parts LLC
10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000
10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000
1002-1 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Meeker Sanitation District
1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000
1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000
1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000
1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000
MDS241215 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 National FFA Organization
208936961001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 Office Depot
220165647 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Orkin, Inc.
221546304 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000
17821 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Overton Recycling
17821 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000
17821 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000
17821 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000
17821 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000
17821 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000
20690541 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 Pinnacol Assurance
21037849 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Quill

Ag Ed Supplies
filter stock

Activity Parts
Materials/Sm. Equip.

Grounds Care/Maintenance Mat Small E

Sewer
Sewer
Sewer
BG Sewer

Sewer

Official FFA Manuals

office/classroom supplies

pest control services

Contract Service/Repair

Garbage
Garbage
Garbage
Garbage
Garbage

Garbage

Insurance - Workers Comp 6 of 9

Supplies

300
720
720
720
720

600
600
600
600
600

300

300

300
600

600
600
600
600
600
600

600

100

HS21-15

HS21-03

HS21-13

HS21-15

es21-107

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

Total
25591

25591
25591
25591
25591
Total
25592
25592
25592
25592
25592

Total
25593

Total
25594

Total
25595
25595

Total
25596
25596
25596
25596
25596
25596

Total
25597

Total
25598

12,000.00

83.35
449.49
22958

4.20
79.68
846.30
48.00
60.00
80.00
40.00
368.00

596.00
86.75

86.75
3.61

3.61
75.00
100.00
175.00
180.00
270.00
300.00
96.00
270.00
25.00

1,141.00
6,223.00

6,223.00
99.60

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000
10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754
10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021

A.S.N.

Invoice # Vendor Name Amount State Account #

Description Batch

P.O. Check Expense Check

21169901
20666953
20670466
20737298
20834807
21037568

125

7831143

1021-04
1021-04
1021-04
1021-04
1021-04

23895

290572
290585
290520
Acct 84000
Acct 84000
83701

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000
10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750

Rangely High School

RBC Fleet Management

Really Good Stuff

Rio Blanco County

Rio Blanco Herald Times

Samuelsons True Value

Savvas Learning Company LLC

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Copy Paper
Supplies
Supplies

regional XC meet

Fuel

Activity Fuel

Supplies

Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet

Internet

Printing and Publishing

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
woodshop supplies
Custodial Supplies

Supplies

Title Il Curric

100
200
200
200
200
200

300

720
720

100

600
600
600
600
600

600

100
100
100
300
300
600

600

# # Date
es21-110  11/30/21
MS 21-5¢  11/30/21
MS 21-5¢  11/30/21
MS 21-5¢  11/30/21
MS 21-5¢  11/30/21
MS 21-6¢  11/30/21
HS21-14  11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
es21-112  11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
es21-118  11/30/21
es21-118  11/30/21
es21-118  11/30/21
HS21-15  11/30/21
HS21-15  11/30/21
11/30/21
Admin21.  11/30/21

on Date #
11/30/21 25598
11/30/21 25598
11/30/21 25598
11/30/21 25598
11/30/21 25598
11/30/21 25598
Total
11/30/21 25599
Total
11/30/21 25600
11/30/21 25600
Total
11/30/21 25601
Total
11/30/21 25602
11/30/21 25602
11/30/21 25602
11/30/21 25602
11/30/21 25602
Total
11/30/21 25603
Total
11/30/21 25604
11/30/21 25604
11/30/21 25604
11/30/21 25604
11/30/21 25604
11/30/21 25604
Total
11/30/21 25605

172.40
10.41
34.02

172.40
18.12
48.18

5565.13
82.00

82.00
2,504.39
1,436.33

3,940.72
104.97

104.97
100.00
100.00
100.00
175.00

25.00

500.00
102.11

102.11
17.14
33.14
17.54

397.08
54.60

208.41

727.91
4,472.78

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
Total 4,472.78
53297 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case Attorney Fees 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25606 386.80 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000
Total 386.80
C-101303 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 Specialized Data Systems Supplies-Checks 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25607 300.00 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000
Total 300.00
2051015609 10-600-00-2310-0525-000-0000 Talx Corporation Unemployment Expenses 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25608 1,010.00 10-600-00-2310-0525-000-0000
Total 1,010.00
10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 TDA, Construction, Inc. TDA Stadium customized tool 720 11/30/21 11/30/21 25609 100.00 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000
Total 100.00
3006276562 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 TK Elevator Contract Service/Repair 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25610 706.23 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000
3006276562 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25610 706.23 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750
3006276562 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25610 706.23 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
Total 2,118.69
546-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Town of Meeker Water 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25611 24.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25611 12.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25611 24.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25611 24.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25611 36.60 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750
543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25611 40.10 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754
16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25611 24.00 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754
542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25611 481.10 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762
10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21  11/30/21 25611 101.10  10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762
545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 Water 600 11/30/21 11/30/21 25611 24.00 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000
Total 790.90
20073 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 University of Oregon K-2 Tier 1 Core reading materials 600 Admin21. 11/30/21 11/30/21 25612 2,475.00 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
20197 10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750 Math Intervention Materials 600 Admin21. 11/30/21  11/30/21 25612 500.00 10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750
Total 2,975.00
Box #159 10-300-00-2600-0533-000-0000 USPS Postage - box renewal 300 HS21-16  11/30/21  11/30/21 25613 364.00 10-300-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5762
Box 988 10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000 Postage 100 es21-12C  11/30/21 11/30/21 25613 226.00 10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5750

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021

Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name

Description

Batch P.O. Check Expense Check

#

Date

on Date

#

Amount

Page 8 of 11

State Account #

BOX #690 10-200-00-2600-0533-000-0000 USPS

Box 1089 10-600-00-2600-0533-000-0000

2874291 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Valley Hardware

2867121 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000

286383/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000

Acct 2970 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000

Acct 2970 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000

Acct 2970 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120

Acct 2970 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000

1140 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000

1140 10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000

3010 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

ending 1044 10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000 Visa

ending 1044 10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000

ending 1036 10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000

ending 1036 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120

ending 1036 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120

ending 1036 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120

ending 1036 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000
10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000

1028 10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000

Annual PO BOX renewal

Postage

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Custodial Supplies
woodshop supplies
ag ed supplies

Art Supplies
Maintenance Supplies
Scrub Brush w/ pole

Supplies

VB meal for BV game
meals/lodging for state VB
meals for FB game at Center
FACS Supplies

AG Ed Supplies
meals/lodging for FB at BV
FACS Supplies

cc#1051

cc#1069

cc#1077

cc#1051

cc#1051

Jack Air Brakes class cc#1051
Jack Air Brakes Class cc#1069

HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal

200
600

100
100
100
300
300
300
300
200
200
600

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720

Staff/Student Meals-Mexican, Ma Famigl 200

MS 21-7¢

es21-117
es21-117
es21-117
HS21-15
HS21-15
HS21-15
HS21-15
MS 21-7¢
MS 21-7¢

HS21-16
HS21-15
HS21-15
HS21-14.
HS21-14
HS21-13
HS21-16:

MS 21-7¢

11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

25613
25613
Total
25614
25614
25614
25614
25614
25614
25614
25614
25614
25614
Total
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615
25615

226.00
130.00
946.00
9.96
9.99
43.98
111.06
108.81
129.94
22.95
113.91
24.99
73.92
649.51
338.71
7,675.51
604.22
153.56
484.00
3,327.27
118.40
311.35
383.92
215.36
208.40
144.71
45.00
425.00
140.80

439.05

10-200-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5754

10-600-00-2600-0533-000-0000

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762
10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5754
10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000
10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762

10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5754

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021

Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name

Description

Batch
#

P.O. Check Expense Check

#

Date

on Date

#

Amount

Page 9 of 11

State Account #

Acct 2106 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 Watts Ranch Market
Acct 2107 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120

02-1613276 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000

02-1607350 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000

03-1172745 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000

01-1711814 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000

1021 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000

6470400 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 White River Electric Assn
6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000

80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000

80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000

7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000

80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000

6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000

80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000

6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000

80177700 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000

8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000

6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000

6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000

80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000

773217 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Woodworks Ltd.

11/5 10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000 ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay
11/6 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000 ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay

art supplies

FACS Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Purchased Tech/Prof. Service
Purchased Tech/Prof. Service

Science supplies

Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity

Electricity

Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.

VB - Regional Officials

FB Regional Officials

300
300
100
100
100
100
200

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

300

1000

1001

HS21-16/
HS21-15!
es21-119
es21-119
es21-119
es21-119

MS 21-7¢

HS21-14

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

11/2/21

11/3/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

Total
25616

25616
25616
25616
25616
25616
25616
Total
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617
25617

Total
25618

Total

11/4/21 20211102

Total

11/4/21 20211103

15,015.26

18.15
212.84
45.99
14.76
13.58
35.00
10.78
351.10
302.15
15.00
15.00
4,848.56
1,540.98
15.00
3,752.23
63.71
34.58
797.53
20.00
25.08
19.15
882.84

12,331.81

295.00

295.00
466.68

466.68
583.30

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #

# # Date on Date #

Total 583.30

3569 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK Supplies 30 Admin21. 11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 1,899.90 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-600-00-2310-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 Admin21- 11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 96.23 10-600-00-2310-0610-000-0000
3569 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 AdminCo  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 16.14  10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000
3569 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 AdminSo  11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 11.91  10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 es21-108  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 129.17 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 es21-10€  11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 12.50 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 es21-99 11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 19.99 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 Materials/Sm. Equip. 30 es21-09¢  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 34.99 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750
3569 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 HS21-11( 11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 169.70  10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 HS21-11" 11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 64.75 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 HS21-11:  11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 220.00 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 HS21-11¢  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 229.99 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 HS21-11¢ 11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 15.45 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 MEF Grant Supplies 30 HS21-11¢  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 295.30 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002
3569 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 HS21-12  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 65.95 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 Curriculum 30 HS21-12  11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 747.50 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 HS21-12 11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 620.40 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-300-12-1700-0610-000-0000-5762 Sped Supplies 30 HS21-131 11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 101.05 10-300-12-1700-0610-000-3130-5762
3569 10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048 FACS CP Materials/Small Equipment 30 HS21-13  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 3,982.67 10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048-5762
3569 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 Supplies 30 HS21-13  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 448.02 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 MS21-05  11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 43.47  10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 MS21-05  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 38.90 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 Materials/Sm. Equip. 30 MS21-05  11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 73.98  10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 MS21-05  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 38.40 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 MS21-05  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 96.88 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
3569 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 MEF Grant Supplies 30 MS21-06  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 449.74 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002
3569 10-200-00-2400-0640-000-0000 Materials/Sm. Equip. 30 MS21-06  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 245.99 10-200-00-2400-0640-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 MS21-05  11/30/21  11/30/21 20211130 38.85 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Supplies 30 MS21-06  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 39.78 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Printed: 12/16/2021 9:24 AM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 11/1/2021 to 11/30/2021
P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #

Invoice # A.S.N.
# # Date  on Date #
HS21-14.  11/30/21 11/30/21 20211130 1,299.99  10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002

Vendor Name Description Batch

3569 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK MEF Grant Supplies 30

Total 11,547.59

Report Total $302,590.52

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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